
16 812 21

10
9

11

INMAN S T   

108
.72

'

88.68'

26.79'

35'
35'

35'

78.75'

106
.65

'

35.2'

211
.4'M

 (2
15

')

107
.1'

107
.2'

109
.9'

214
.2'M

 (2
15'

) 26.81'

"D"

"D"

"D"
"D"-049MD61.

22
'

3R D S T  S E 2ND S T  S E

INMAN S T  E

CH
UR
CH
 S T
 S E

MIL
L S T
 S E

1S T  S T  S E

AL
LE
Y   

EDW
AR D
S  S
T  S E

S O
UT
H O
CO
EE
 S T
 S

2ND S T  S W

EDW
AR D
S  S
T  N
E

EU
CL
ID 
AV
E S
E

3R D S T  S W

PA
R K
ER
 S T
 NE

1S T  S T  NE

1S T  S T  S E

004.00
''O''-057D

011.00
''D''-057D

025.00
''B''-057D

012.00
''B''-057D

001.00
''M''-057D

005.00
''B''-057D

009.00
''B''-057D

007.00
''B''-057D

001.00
''N''-057D

001.01
''C''-057D

012.01
''B''-057D

005.00
''C''-057D

003.00
''A''-057D

004.00
''B''-057D

011.01
''D''-057D

001.00
''O''-057D

019.00
''B''-057D

002.00
''T ''-057D

007.00
''M''-057D

005.00
''T ''-057D

008.00
''T ''-057D

006.00
''A''-057D

001.00
''T ''-057D

002.00
''B''-057D

008.00
''C''-057D

004.00
''A''-057D

001.00
''C''-057D

010.00
''B''-057D

019.00
''A''-057D

013.00
''A''-057D

008.00
''A''-057D

001.00
''B''-057D

015.00
''A''-057D

035.00
''B''-057D

003.00
''T ''-057D

002.00
''A''-057D

006.00
''V''-049M

007.00
''A''-057D

008.00
''B''-057D

008.00
''D''-057D

012.00
''A''-057D

011.00
''A''-057D

009.00
''C''-057D

006.01
''A''-057D

005.00
''V''-049M

010.00
''C''-057D

002.00
''J''-057C

009.00
''A''-057D

008.01
''T ''-057D

003.00
''J''-057C

007.00
''C''-057D

007.00
''D''-057D

001.00
''A''-057D

023.00
''B''-057D

010.00
''A''-057D

011.01
''C''-057D

012.00
''C''-057D

008.01
''C''-057D

006.00
''C''-057D

004.00
''V''-049M

012.02
''C''-057D

009.00
''D''-057D

010.00
''D''-057D

018.00
''A''-057D

007.00
''T ''-057D

015.01
''A''-057D

004.00
''J''-057C

014.00
''A''-057D

010.00
''T ''-057D

003.00
''V''-049M

008.02
''C''-057D011.02

''C''-057D
011.00
''C''-057D

012.01
''C''-057D

003.00
''B''-057D

006.00
''L''-049N

016.00
''S ''-049M

001.00
''J''-057C

002.00
''V''-049M

002.00
''M''-057D

2,304,008

2,304,008

2,304,508

2,304,508

2,305,008

2,305,008

2,305,508

2,305,508 30
1,3

74

30
1,8

74

30
1,8

74

30
2,3

74

30
2,3

74

DIS CLAIMER   -  Bra dley Coun ty m a kes n o represen ta tion  or wa rra n ty
a s to the a ccura cy of this m a p a n d the in form a tion  con ta in ed within  n or
to its fitn ess for a  pa rticula r purpose or use. T he purcha ser or user a ccepts
this m a p on  a n  “AS  IS ” b a sis a n d a ssum es a ll respon sib ilities for the use
thereof. T he user will a ssum e the en tire risk a n d a grees to hold Bra dley
Coun ty a n d its sta ff ha rm less of a n y lia b ility resultin g from  a n y direct, in direct,
in ciden ta l, specia l, con sequen tia l, or other da m a ges, in cludin g loss of profit,
a risin g out of the use of this m a p. T he user is respon sib le for in depen den t
verifica tion  of a ll in form a tion  con ta in ed on  this m a p.                           ³ MAP NO.

Bra dley Coun ty Assessor of Property
155 Broa d S treet NW
Clevela n d, T N 37311
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25 Acc

025.01 - 059
S treet & S treet Na m e

S ub division  Na m e

S udb ivision  Block Num b er

Group L etter
Group L etter Corn er
Group L etter & Con trol Ma p

Dim en sion

Miscella n eous Text
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